Wotton Hall Hippos

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Mahetar, Ameena 400

Blencowe, Ian P
Hope, Alex
Barks, Paul E
Bourne, Glenn S
Jones, John CH
Hitchings, Finley
Martin, Toby

1758
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1269
939
762
1125
949
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